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First	name Last	name Recipient Group W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 Assignment STATUS
Sanaa Awada sanaa3a@hotmail.com Lebanese	University Y achieved
Samer Barake Samer_barake111@hotmail.com Lebanese	University participant
Roula Bouassi Roulabouassi@gmail.com Lebanese	University Y achieved
Salam Boussi Salamboussi@gmail.com Lebanese	University participant
Marianne Haddad mariane_hadad@yahoo.com Lebanese	University participant
Pascale Hajal pascalehajal@gmail.com Lebanese	University dropout
Lina Ismaiil lina.ismaiill@ul.edu.lb Lebanese	University Y achieved
Racha Karaky racha.karaky@ul.edu.lb Lebanese	University Y achieved
Marwa Karnib marwa-karnib@hotmail.com Lebanese	University Y achieved
Jana Kotaich janakotaich@gmail.com Lebanese	University participant
Inaam Nasrallah inaamkoteich@gmail.com Lebanese	University Y achieved
Abir Naserddine nasereddine.a@gmail.com Lebanese	University participant
Pascale Salameh pascalesalameh1@hotmail.com Lebanese	University Y achieved
Gilbert Sawma Gilbert.Sawma@ul.edu.lb Lebanese	University dropout
Hala Ahmadieh hala_ahmadieh82@hotmail.com Beirut	Arab	University Y achieved
Sobhi Abou	Chahine achahine@bau.edu.lb Beirut	Arab	University participant
Rana Hatab rana.hatab@bau.edu.lb Beirut	Arab	University dropout
Mohamed Amin mohamedezzat21@gmail.com Beirut	Arab	University Y achieved
Rim Taleb r.taleb@bau.edu.lb Beirut	Arab	University Y achieved
Etwal Bou	Raad etwal.bouraad@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Hadi Dassouki hadi.dassouki@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Ali El	Husseini alyhusseini1998@gmail.com Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Dalal Hammoudi dalal.hammoudi@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Mohamed Hendaus Mohamed.hendaus@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Fadi Hdaib fadi.hdaib@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Ismail Jomha 21430637@students.liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Hassan Khachfe hassan.khachfe@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Leen Khalaf 21830155@students.liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Nisreen Mourad Nisreen.mourad@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Mohamad Rahal mohamad.rahal@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Jihan Safwan jihan.safwan@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Samar Younes Samar.younes@liu.edu.lb Lebanese	International	University Y achieved
Firas Azzam fazzam@mubs.edu.lb Modern	University	for	Business	and	Science Y achieved
Farah Hashem farah-hashem@hotmail.com Modern	University	for	Business	and	Science participant
Jana Jabbour janajabbour@gmail.com Modern	University	for	Business	and	Science Y achieved
Wissam Jreij wissamjreige@gmail.com Modern	University	for	Business	and	Science Y achieved
Bassem Kaissi Bkaissi@mubs.edu.lb Modern	University	for	Business	and	Science observer
Joanne Karam jkaram@mubs.edu.lb Modern	University	for	Business	and	Science Y achieved
Ramona Nasr rnasr@mubs.edu.lb Modern	University	for	Business	and	Science Y achieved
Issam Alkhouri drisamkh@gmail.com Damascus	University participant
Bayan Alsaid drbayan@gmail.com Damascus	University Y achieved
Jihad Hakim jihadhakim@gmail.com Damascus	University Y achieved
Ammar Joukhadar ajoukhadar@el-ixir.com Damascus	University dropout
Abir Koudsi anhy2003@yahoo.com Damascus	University Y achieved
Bissan Ahmed ahmed.bissan1969@gmail.com Arab	International	University dropout
Faiza Al	Atrash faizah55@yahoo.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Kinaz Al	Aytouni kinazaytouni@gmail.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Mazen Al	Haj mazenhaj@gmail.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Ala	Cristina Al	Laham alaallaham2923@gmail.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Hourieh Alkadi alkadi722@yahoo.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Afraa Alnokkari afraa.alnokkari@gmail.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Sara Boundok s-Boundok@aiu.edu.sy Arab	International	University Y achieved
Wafa Habbal w-habbal@aiu.edu.sy Arab	International	University Y achieved
Ranim Ibrahim ranimibro94@gmail.com Arab	International	University dropout
Rami Jarjour rjarjour@yahoo.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Louay Jouma l-jouma@aiu.edu.sy Arab	International	University dropout
Azza Kaddoura azzakaddoura81@gmail.com Arab	International	University dropout
Huda Mando h-mando@aiu.edu.sy Arab	International	University dropout
Rania Matar r-matar@aiu.edu.sy Arab	International	University dropout
Ahmad Nasleh a-nasleh@aiu.edu.sy Arab	International	University participant
Alaa Oraige alaa.oraige@yahoo.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Mazen Rajab mazen1972@gmail.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Raghad Serri raghadsirri@gmail.com Arab	International	University Y achieved
Yamen Aljabi m.yamen.aljabi.123@gmail.com University	of	Hama participant
Ali El	Dirani Ali.dirani@mu.edu.lb Al	Maaref	University dropout
Eman Ahmed emansayed44@aun.edu.eg Assiut	University Y achieved
Entisar Youness entisar@aun.edu.eg Assiut	University Y achieved
Hassan Rkein hassan.rkein@mu.edu.lb Al	Maaref	University dropout
Nevine Khamis nevinsea67@gmail.com Cairo	University participant
Sanaa Shaheen sanaa.shaheen@alexu.edu.eg Alexandria	University Y achieved

Legend
Attended	the	webinar
Did	not	attended	the	webinar

Y Submitted	the	assignment

N.	of	registered	participants 70
N.	of	course	dropouts 12
N.	of	observers 1
N.	of	active	participants 57
Retention	Rate 81%
N.	of	successful	participants 46
Success	Rate 81%


